DELIII PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA
SKELETAL BUS ROUTES wef. 19-06-2023

ROUTE NO.1 ROUTE NO.2

TRANSPORTER: SNTC TRANSPORTER: SNTC

BUS NO. UP16ET 9384 BUS NO. UP16ET 9641

DRIVER NAME: - MR. KULDEEP - 9319939164 DRIVER NAME: - MR. IQBAL- 7074379268

5.No. BUS STOP ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE S.No. BUS STOP ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
1 [DPS, GATE No.5, NOWDA 6.40 12.18 1 [SEC-100, NOIDA 6.45 1215
2 |GOLF COURSE, NOIDA 6.42 12.15 2 |SEC-105, CNG PUMP, NOIDA 6.50 12.10
3 |SECTOR-36, MAIN ROAD,NOIDA 6.43 12.12 3 |SEC-108, NOIDA 6.55 12.05
4 |CITY CENTER, METRO STATION,NOIDA 6.45 12.10 4 |SEC-110, NOIDA 7.00 11.55
5 [SECTOR-51/71 CROSSING, NOIDA 6.50 12.05 5 |KV,SEC-82,MAIN GATE, NOIDA 7.05 11.50
6 |CHAR MURTI, ROUND ABOUT,GNW 7.00 11.55 6 |SEC- 93, ATS CUT,NOIDA 7.12 11.48
7 |EK MURTI, ROUND ABOUT, GNW 7.03 11.50 7 |ADVANT CUT,SEC-137, NOIDA 7.15 11.45
8 |ECOVILL-1 (ROUND ABOUT), GNW 7.05 11.48 8 |l P AMAN, SEC-150,NOIDA 7.20 11.40
9 |STELLER (MAIN ROAD),GNW 7.10 1145 9 |DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.30 11.30
10 |[DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.30 11.30

ROUTE NO.3 ROUTE NO.4

TRANSPORTER: TRAVELAX TRANSPORTER: TRAVELAX

BUS NO. UP16GT 7610 BUS NO. UP16GT 7604

DRIVER NAME: - MR. LAXHMAN - 8791425524 DRIVER NAME: - MR. SHANKAR-9870729554

5.No. BUS STOP ARRIVAL |DEPARTURE S.No. BUS STOP ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
1 [GBU, MAIN GATE, GR. NOIDA 6.45 12.10 1 |GAUR ATULAYAM (ROUND ABOUT) 7.00 12.00
2 |ATS PARADISO,GR. NCIDA 6.55 12.00 2 |SUPERTECH CZAR, GR. NOIDA 7.05 11.54
3 |VRINDA CITY, GR. NOIDA 7.00 11.55 3 |OMAX PALM GREEN, GR. NOIDA 7.10 11.47
4 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY, GR. NOIDA 7.03 11.52 4  |OMICRON 11 / PULMARIA GARDEN 7.15 11.43
5 |AWHO, GATE NO - 1, GR. NOIDA 7.07 11.50 5 |ELDECO RESIDENCY, GR. NOIDA 7.18 11.40
6 JALVAU VIHAR, GR. NOIDA 7.10 11.47 6 |ELDECO GR. MEADOWS, GR. NOIDA 7.22 11.37
7 |BLACK GOLD, GR. NOIDA 7.12 11.45 7 [SILVER CITY, GR. NOIDA 7.25 11.35
8 |PRAKSH HOSPITAL, GR. NOIDA 7.15 11.42 8 |DPSGR. NOIDA 7.30 11.30
9 SWARN NAGRI,MAIN GATE,GR. NOIDA 7.18 11.40
10 |ITBP, ROUND ABOUT, GR. NOIDA 7.20 11.37
11 |ALPHA/BETA, ROUND ABQUT 7.22 11.35
12 |DPSGR. NOIDA 7.30 11.30
ROUTE NO.5

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS
BUS NO. UP16CT 1745

DRIVER NAME: - MR. JITENDR SINGH-9810541130

S.No. BUS STOP ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
1 |PARAMOUNT GOLF FOREST, GR. NOIDA 7.00 11.58
2 |DESIGNARCH,GR. NOIDA 7.05 11.53
3 |MIGSON GREEN MENSION,GR. NOIDA 7.08 11.50
4 |PURVANCHAL HEIGHTS, GR. NOIDA 7.12 11.47
5 |ACE PLATINUM, GR. NOIDA 7.15 11.45
6 |ATS DOLCE, GR. NOIDA 7.20 11.40
7 |AMARPALI GRAND, GR. NOIDA 7.22 11.37
8 |ASSOTECH, GR. NOIDA 7.25 11.35
9 |DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.30 11.30

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



